Major Projects application



Date received:	_//	Project	Application No
1. Before you loo	dge		
Undersedion 75E required to apply f applies	ot the Edwindymedial Pla or the Editional of the Mir	and the state of t	o vara kora (inerale) kile koli ins olegi lo vvinsi epanasa tali inera k
Before lodging this	application its Tecomo	ended that wot firsts	ocsult with the Department of
Please to aware to application any or in	nel you may held to con no the Department relay:	Queta Planning Focus	Meeting before legging this or other groups identified by the
details and outcon	uareseaulies his condica nescrising from the meet	a Papring Focus Me	etlig you wil need to proxide.
u to complet	ur application is accepted e AEE parts of this form is all relevant information re)Pd	
Allapplications	nest de odged with the	Director-General, by	/ Coulder of mail
GP0.86x 39	SADNEY NGW 2001 Peney Stook Exchange		
2. Details of the	55 6 188 18 1		
	STORY SERVICE STORY OF THE SERVICE STORY	UPI-::niiiiiniiiidaaa00000000000000	67 100 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
Genpany/organise	then(egene)		ABN
GeoLINK			79 896 839 729
GeoLINK	liodragency I Wis I Do I Oik		
GeoLINK		Eamily hame	
GeoLINK 関域にごが。 [First neroe		Family hame	
GeoLINK GeoLINK Ms.	I Mis III Qr. II Gin S S Speetmane	Family hame	
GeoLINK Mis. Ms. First name Rob STREET ADDRES Unitistreet no. Level 1/64	iviti di	Family hame	
GeoLINK GeoLINK First name Rob STREET ABDRES Unitistreet no. Level 1/64 Suburtine rown	J Wis: 7) p. Con. Streetmane. Ballina Street	Family hame van lersel	79 896 839 729 Restroite
GeoLINK First name Rob STREET ADDRES Unit street no Level 1/64 Suburb perjown Lennox Head	J Wis 2 Du Sin S Sueetsname Ballina Street	Family hame van lersel	79 896 839 729
GeoLINK First name Rob STREET ADDRES Unitstreet no Level 1/64 Suburtine rown Lennox Head POSTAL ADDRES	J Wis: 7) p. Con. Streetmane. Ballina Street	Family hame van lersel	79 896 839 729 Restroite
GeoLINK First name Rob STREET ADDRES Unit street no Level 1/64 Suburb perjown Lennox Head	J Wis 1 Du Cin	Family hame van lersel	79 896 839 729 Restcode 3W 2478
GeoLINK First name Rob STREET ADDRES Unitstreet rio Level 1/64 Suburd or lown Lennox Head POSTAL ADDRES PO Box 9	J Wis: 2) p. Con. Streetsname Ballina Street	Family hame survivan lersel	79 896 839 729 Restcode 1 2478
GeoLINK First name Rob STREET ADDRES Unit street no. Level 1/64 Suburd on rown Lennox Head POSTAL ADDRES PO Box 9 Suburd or rown Lennox Head Daxtime telephone	J Wis 2 Du Cin	Earnily hame survivan lersel State of the s	79 896 839 729 Resilected 2478 Resilected 2478 Resilected 2478 Resilected 2478 Resilected 2478 Resilected 2478 Resilected 2478
GeoLINK First name Rob STREET ADDRES Unitistreet no. Level 1/64 Suburd on rown Lennox Head POSTAL ADDRES PO Box 9 Suburd or rown Lennox Head Daxtime telephone 6687 7666	J Wis: 10 p. Con. Streetsname Ballina Street Stormark as above 1	Earnily hame survivan lersel State of the s	79 896 839 729 Restcode 2478 Postcode 2478
GeoLINK First name Rob STREET ADDRES Unit street no. Level 1/64 Suburd on rown Lennox Head POSTAL ADDRES PO Box 9 Suburd or rown Lennox Head Daxtime telephone	J.Wis Du Join Streetmane Ballina Street Stormark as above 1	Earnily hame survivan lersel State of the s	79 896 839 729 Resilected 2478 Resilected 2478 Resilected 2478 Resilected 2478 Resilected 2478 Resilected 2478 Resilected 2478

Unit/street.go	Street or	property name		
**************************************		Pacific Highway		
Suburb, town or locality	Posicodi	Control of the Contro	nt area	
Urunga	2455	Bellingen S		
REAL REOPERTY-DESCRIPTION				
Lots 1 & 2 DP 792596			<u> </u>	
UR: detailed description of land af				
The reak property description is for	ind on a map of the land	or on Kleatitle document	s for th	
It you are unsure of the real prope Please ensure that you place a sla				
numbers if the Major Project appli	es to more than one pied	e oftand, please use a	ano su Lemma	
olstinguist between each real prof Where the Major Project is subje				
Assessment Regulation 2000 an	d in lieu of completing	the above a description	0.0	
oletje od lije sano a jego je kom sa r Bronnes d Majar B		Sec. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10		
Proposed Major Project – [
Provide a priefulle for your Project relates to only pair of a Project and	unatinciades al significa lude a clear life that ces	ant components If the a scribes the relevant part	pplicati	
Subdivision of land to create	mixed density reside	ential lote and to pro	vide fr	
capativision of land to create	mined demoity reside	ander toto, and to pro	71W~ IV	
iew Catholic high school, an	aged care facility an	id environmental pro	tectio	
new Catholic high school, an enhancement	aged care facility an	id environmental pro	tectio	
new Catholic high school, an enhancement sithe application related only to a	aged care facility an	id environmental pro	tection	
new Catholic high school, an enhancement is the application related only to a rou are also required to provide equired by the Director General	aged care facility and care of a Project? a Project Description: In accordance with 75	ed environmental pro	tection	
new Catholic high school, an enhancement sthe application related only to a four areas also required to provide equired by the Director Ceneral san to your application being re	aged care facility an earl of a Project? a Ecolect Description. In accordance with 75 Jected.	ed environmental pro	tection	
new Catholic high school, an enhancement is the application related only to a rou are also required to provide equired by the Director General	aged care facility an earl of a Project? a Ecolect Description. In accordance with 75 Jected.	rd environmental pro les part and address an E of the Actor pallure to	tection y No y matte do so	
new Catholic high school, an enhancement site application related only to a four application related only to a four application being related by the Director-General sad to your application being related to you	aged care facility and care of a Project? 2 Project Description in accordance with 75 jected.	red environmental pro Report and address an E of the Act, Fallure to	No N	
new Catholic high school, an enhancement sithe application related only to a four are also required to provide equired by the birector-General earl to your application being respectively. S. Penning Assessment appointment the copy Hard copy Electronic versions AND: An electronic copy is re-	aged care facility an part of a Project? a Roject Description in accordance with 75 lected led.	Report and address and so the Act. Fallure to	No.	
new Catholic high school, an enhancement sthe application related only to a story are also required to provide equired by the Director-General earl to your application being resulted by the Director-General earl to your application being resulted to your appli	aged care facility and care of a Project? a Project Description: In accordance with 75 Jected uned as all applications the Department on life of	es Pepert and address and control of the Act Fallure to Peser and address and control of the Act Fallure to Peser and the Act Fallur	tectio Monatic Moso	
new Catholic high school, an enhancement s the application related only to a following as also required to provide equired by the birector-General eact to your application being research applications and because of the present application and content of the present application and chart research applications are research applications.	aged care facility and care of a Broject? a Broject Description: In accordance with 75 Jected uned as all applications in Department on this country in the country of th	Report and address and E of the Act. Fallure to Ves Inust be provided on the present state of the control of th	No No Depar	
new Catholic high school, an enhancement sthe application related only to a four are also required to provide equited by the Director General sactory our application being researcopy Electronic versions PUB: All electronic connects website you should connect to the partment including any graff) specific Preliminary Assessment contents to the Preliminary Assessment contents to the partment including any graff)	aged care facility an part of a Project? a Project Description: In accordance with 75 Jected Uned as all applications assect with the requirem	Report and address am For the Act Fallure to Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Tustibe provided for the Action of the Act	Modern Property Control of the Section Property Control of the	
new Catholic high school, an enhancement sthe application related only to a following also required to provide equired by the Director-General sad to your application being research only and electronic copy is related to your application being research to your application being research only and electronic copy is related to your application being related to your application b	aged care facility an part of a Project? a Project Description: In accordance with 75 Jected Uned as all applications assect with the requirem	Report and address an E of the Act: Fallure to Laborate the Control of the Act: Fallure to Laborate the Control of the Act: Fallure to Laborate the Control of the Control	Mo Mo Mo Mo Mo Mo Mo Mo Mo Mo Mo Mo Mo M	
new Catholic high school, an enhancement sthe application related only to a following also required to provide equired by the Director-Ceneral sad to your application being research only and the provide easily and the provide easily and the provide easily and electronic copy is related to your application to copy is related to your application being related to your application to be a leading and the provided easily and electronic copy is related to the preliminary assessment contains the preliminary assessment contains the preliminary assessment contains the preliminary assessment to be severed as a fairning for the preliminary assessment to be severed as a fairning for the preliminary assessment to be a severed as a fairning for the preliminary assessment and the preliminary assessment to be a severed as a fairning for the preliminary assessment and the preliminary assessment as a provided to the preliminary assessment and the preliminary asses	aged care facility and care of a Project Description in accordance with 75 lected. In accordance with 75 lected. It is a sail applications in a pepartment on the care in a sail application in the care in a sail and to the care in a sail and	Report and address an E of the Act Fallure to Ves Land address and E of the Act Fallure to Ves Land and the Act Fallure to Ves	Modern School Control	
new Catholic high school, an enhancement site application related only to a site application related only to a solution related only to a solution and a sequired by the Director-Ceneral search your application being research your application being research to your application being research only and electronic version. Hard copy Flectionic version Website You should contact, website You should contact, website you should contact, and the major street in the Preliminary Assessment and a session of a parting round as your applying for a concept a yourse applying for a concept a second telephone and the major sident econsulted and the major sident.	part of a Project? a Project Description in accordence with 75 lected ling and a percent on the construction of the partment on the construction of the construction	Report and address an E of the Act. Fallure to Tallure	Modern School Control	
new Catholic high school, an enhancement sthe application related only to a following also required to provide equired by the Director-Ceneral sad to your application being research of your application being research only an electronic convision. Fiecesonic version. Website. You shall geomach website. You shall geomach and the matters from the convision of the Preliminary Assessment and ass	part of a Project? a Project Description in accordence with 75 lected ling and a percent on the construction of the partment on the construction of the construction	Report and address an E of the Act. Fallure to Tallure	No N	
new Catholic high school, an enhancement sithe application related only to a following as also required to provide equired by the pirector-General sad to your application being researce to the provide the provide the provide the provide researce to the provide the present and the provide the present and the matters identified to you are applying for a concept as a consulted and the matters identified to provide the present and the matters identified to provide the	part of a Project? a Project Description in accordence with 75 lected ling and a percent on the construction of the partment on the construction of the construction	Report and address am E of the Act, pallure to This be provided on the medical provided on the medica	No No ne	
new Catholic high school, an enhancement sithe application related only to a following as also required to provide equired by the pirector General sad to your application being research to your application converse of the present search to see the present search and the present search to you see the present search to see the present search to a concept search to see the present search to search the present search the present search to search the present search the present search to search the present search the present search to search the present searc	part of a Project? a Project Description: In accordance with 75 lected pred as all applications in Department on life of scient with the requirem conduct editional matter poroval the Department factherein must be accordance accepted by the proposite conducted by the proposite by the proposite conducted by the proposite b	Report and address am E of the Act. Fallure to "Ves L	The solution of the solution o	
new Catholic high school, an enhancement sthe application related only to a four are also required to provide equited by the birector-General eart to your application being research at the control of	part of a Project? a Project Description in accordance with 75 jected plinet as all applications in Expeditment on the construction of the co	Report and address am E of the Act. Fallure to "Ves L	The solution of the solution o	
new Catholic high school, an enhancement sithe application related only to a four are also required to provide equired by the birector-General earl to your application being respectively. S. Penning Assessment appointment the copy Hard copy Electronic versions AND: An electronic copy is re-	aged care facility an part of a Project? a Project Description: In accordance with 75 lected bed private as all applications as sent with the requirem as sent with the requirem as the description and consultance and co	Report and address am E of the Act. Fallure to "Ves L	tection Post in the post of t	

5.	Approvals from State a	gencies			
		ject require any of th mit shaer section 14 section 15 of the <i>Mit</i>	4 of the Fisheries I	farragement Act 19	
united the second	a mining lease und	er the <i>Musing Act</i> 19 under the <i>Retroletim</i>	92 (Chishere) Act 199		
	e de la conseilement de la cons	tection licence unide / (for any of the our cutor (88 of the Roa	oses feferied to in	rotection of the Cri section 43 erithat?	wiennsen (e)
6.	Application fee				90016 - par-2020000
	a ouare required repays fee estimated cost of the Major et The Department requires a pr consult withit is department a	oped Openion of the rotal	ee to be baid with	nis apolication. Yo	ir shaira
	Estimated Project Cost				e de paid.
7.	Owner's Consent				
	As the owners) of the above by the Proponente	Property II we conse	iticijis apolicato Signature		r 50 (1)
	Name		Nameuri		
	Pare 10 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1		rate (Text		
	Note: The Cepabbient vill no signature of the owner of the s suggestion at a company and a	and unless the Mai	Project is subject	otwilhouthaying) no Clause 31 folds	e .
8.	Proponent's Signatures		end majering belo		
	Ps. ploydeal description Director General bu	of the proposes Fr	ojeotano address a	and the same of th	by the
	apply-subject to sate Regulation 2000 to Sate Sate Sate Sate Sate Sate Sate Sate	We Director Gener	the Environmental II Divironmental As	<i>Planning un</i> d Asse sessment Raquire	Ss <i>mend</i> nents
	decjare triatralifintom Signing Signature	ilator contained wi			
	Ranierel	3. Mg	ot Proponent in Wi	ratecapacity a retyo	I SIONITO
	Name Rob van Iersel		mer feyoù are noc'h	ne proponente.	
÷ ccin ii	Date 28 March 2006				